Fall 2004

GRS

BASKETS

See Basket
Kit Table

1 (Use with Ref D only)
9

See Insulation
Kits Table

ool 9D (Use with Ref D only)
Basket Kit
REF JE&A # DESCRIPTION REF J&A # DESCRIPTION
A 180049-000 KIT, BASKET, FOR 3/4” BAR 225099-000 BASKET, SWITCH ADJUSTING
B 180049-001 KIT, BASKET, FOR 1" BAR 4 110034-001 BODY, ADJUSTING BRACKET
© 180049-002 KIT, BASKET, FOR 1 1/4” BAR 5 013024-000 WASHER, 2 7/16” X 3 1/4” X 5/64"
D 180049-003 KIT, BASKET, FOR 1 1/4” BAR, SPECIAL 6 110035-001 RETAINER, BASKET
1 150070-000 PLATE, CONNECTOR, 1/2” THICK 7 140299-000 SCREW, BASKET KIT
2 013000-010 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/4” Z/P 8 110036-001 NUT. ADJUSTING, 1 1/4-7
3A 013203-644 SCREW, 3/4-10 X 2 3/4” FOR 3/4” BAR
3B 013203-648 SCREW, 3/4-10 X 3" FOR 1" BAR
3C 013203-652 SCREW, 3/4-10 X 3 1/4” FOR 1 1/4” BAR Insulation Kits
3D 013203-656 SCREW, 3/4-10 X 3 1/2” FOR 1 1/4” BAR REF J&A # DESCRIPTION
4 110034-001 BODY, ADJUSTING BRACKET Al 180032-000 KIT, INSULATION FOR 3/4” BAR
5 013024-000 WASHER, 2 7/16” X 3 1/4” X 5/64 B1 180032-001 KIT, INSULATION FOR 1" BAR
6 110035-001 RETAINER, BASKET ©il 180032-002 KIT, INSULATION FOR 1 1/4” BAR
7 140299-000 SCREW, BASKET KIT D1 180203-002 KIT, INSULATION FOR 1 1/4” BAR
8 110036-001 NUT, ADJUSTING, 1 1/4-7 9 027010-000 PLATE, INSULATOR, 1/8” THK, 4 HOLE
9 027010-000 PLATE, INSULATOR, 1/8” THK, 4 HOLE 9D 027020-000 PLATE, INSULATOR, 1/8” THK, 2 HOLE
9D 027020-000 PLATE, INSULATOR, 1/8” THK, 2 HOLE 10A 027012-002 BUSHING, L=31/32 FOR 3/4” BAR
10A 027012-002 BUSHING, L=1 31/32" FOR 3/4” BAR 10B 027012-000 BUSHING, L=1 7/32 FOR 1" BAR
10B 027012-000 BUSHING, L=1 7/32” FOR 1" BAR 10C 027012-001 BUSHING, L=1 15/32" FOR 1 1/4” BAR
10C 027012-001 BUSHING, L=115/32" FOR 1 1/4” BAR Note: See Section 8 for full insulation set

J&A INDUSTRIES, INC.

14 S. Ewing Street  Kansas City, KS 66118 PH (913) 281-5722 (800) 748-7722 FAX (913) 281-1401

2.11



